Shareholding, if any, in the entity 
with whom the agreement is 
executed  

The Shareholding in the proposed JVCo is as under:  

a. M/s. Transworld Shipping Lines Limited (referred as the 
“Company”) – 60% (sixty percent) of the Equity Share 
Capital (amount not exceeding INR 75,00,000/- (Rupees 
Seventy- Five Lakhs) 

b. M/s. Bainbridge Navigation DMCC - 40% (forty percent) of 
the Equity Share Capital  

4. Significant terms of the agreement 
(in brief) special rights like right to 
appoint directors, first right to 
share subscription in case of 
issuance of shares, right to restrict

[...]

Post incorporation of the JVCo and the infusion of the initial 
subscription money by the Parties, the shareholding in the JVCo 
(to be incorporated) shall be as stated below: 

a. M/s. Transworld Shipping Lines Limited – 60% (sixty 

percent) of the Equity Share Capital (amount not exceeding 
INR 75,00,000/- (Rupees Seventy- Five Lakhs) 

b. M/s. Bainbridge Navigation DMCC - 40% (forty percent) of 
the Equity Share Capital  

7.  Any other disclosures related to 

such agreements, viz., details of 
nominee on the board of directors 
of the listed entity, potential 
conflict of interest arising out of